FRIDAY, 06.06.2025.

Printing time:10:43

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N D | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif BoTere s é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/4731 |KOR 3 |BUSANT. GANGNEUNG |2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.50|8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.45]|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75|1.83|2.45]|2.50 | 2.60
12:30111051AUVPL |GREEN G. MELB.PORT 1.50|4.00|5.50]2.10|7.75]3.25|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05 | 1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.53 | 3.15
12:30111052/AUNS |SYDN.M23 S.GE.CITY 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.93 | 1.80
12:30111375NNSW [NEWCAS.O. B.SWANSEA 1.4214.50(5.90/1.90|8.00|2.75|18.0|2.701.35|1.921.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70]1.33 | 2.95
13:0011041 AUSPL |ADEL.CITY METRO S. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.20]9.00 | 5.80| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]14.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75]|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 1.88
13:00| 4726 |SKO 2 |SEONGNAM SUWON 4.20|3.45|1.80]6.50|2.80|12.0|5.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.90 5.90|2.45/11.0|1.80|5.201.80 | 2.202.90 | 1.85
13:00(4727 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU ASAN CH. 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.90|8.50 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
13:00(4734 |KOR 3 |ULSAN C. POCHEON 4.40|3.80(1.65|7.00|2.55|13.0[4.70]1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15]|7.00 |6.50|2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.30|1.97 | 2.55|3.70 | 1.95
13:30[11053 AUVPL |HUME CITY DANDEN.C. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
13:30111054 AUVPL |PR.LIONS HEIDELBE. 3.45|3.70|1.85|5.30|2.80]9.50 | 5.10|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.20| 2.05 | 9.00| 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.82
13:30[11055AUVPL |ST.ALB.S. MELBOU.S. 2.30|3.702.55]13.50|4.00]6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85| 1.98 | 2.05
14:00(11031|SE4SG|IFK TREL. VAXJO N. 1.95]3.70|3.15]2.95|4.905.30 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.20 ]| 1.65 | 4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.70 | 2.00
14:00| 5432 |[SWE3 |TORSLANDA HUSQVARNA 1.72|3.80|4.00]2.60|5.80|4.50|11.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.55|2.00|1.70 | 4.50|2.35|9.50 [1.75 | 2.15]1.77 | 2.80
14:00| 5433 |[SWE3 |LUNDS OLYMPL.M. 1.67|3.80|4.30|2.45|6.25|14.20|11.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.502.35|1.92|1.65|4.20|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 2.75
14:00| 5451 |[SW4S |[FORWARD FARSTA 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50|9.00]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.58 | 2.00
14:00( 5461 |SWAN |SKELLEFT. KIRUNA FF 1.27 15.60(8.001.62|12.0]2.20|38.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.47 |1.30]1.30 | 2.45|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.62 | 1.82 ] 1.25 | 4.30
14:00| 5474 |SW4N |TORD MOTALA 3.25|3.701.90]5.002.90]8.50|4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 | 4.40|1.55|1.85|2.10|1.72
14:00| 5492 |SW4V |VARB.GIF TVAAKERS 4.70|4.20 | 1.55]6.50|2.20|13.0 | 3.45]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|5.70 | 5.50|2.25 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.47
14:00| 5493 |SW4V |BOLJAN LAHOLMS 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.35| 1.82 | 6.50| 1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.90 | 1.67
15:00| 5471 |SW4AN |GREBEST. FBK KARL. 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90|3.50]7.50|6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.25|2.75|1.72|5.70| 1.70 | 520 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.83 | 1.78
15:00| 5494 |[SW4V |HESTRAF. JONSEREDS 2.30|3.702.55]3.45|3.90]6.25|7.50|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|2.90|2.50|1.65|5.10]|1.70 | 5.60|1.37 | 1.60|1.72 | 1.78
15:00| 5495 |[SW4V |ASTRIO FROLUNDA 1.53|4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25|3.20|13.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.75|1.62|1.45|3.10|2.00|9.50|1.40 | 1.50 | 1.35| 1.95
15:00/6661  TOUT |PANAM.M20 S.ARA.M23 4.20|3.45(1.80]6.50|2.80|11.0|5.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.00 | 5.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82|5.401.83 |2.30|3.00| 1.88
16:00(11032 SE4SG|LINERO OSTERLEN 2.20|3.702.70|3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.93
16:00| 5472 |SW4N |LIDKOPIN. KONGAHAL. 2.65|3.702.25]|4.20|3.50]8.00|6.502.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87|6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.92
16:00| 5473 |SW4N |VANERS.FK HAGA 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00| 1.62 | 4.30| 2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85] 1.67 | 2.20
16:00| 5475 |[SW4N |KUMLA VANERS.IF 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20| 1.82 |6.25]|1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 1.98
17:00111033 SE4SG|NOSABY HOGABORGS |2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 |2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.00|1.50 | 1.72|1.85| 1.98
17:00/ 4221 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM X.URGANCH 2.10/3.10]3.50]3.45|5.90]6.75|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0|2.05 |2.85|2.45 | 3.40
17:00| 5434 |SWE3 |ESKILSM. ANGELHOLM 2.15|3.702.80|3.40|4.50]6.00|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.93 | 2.10
17:00| 5481 |SW4N |KORSNAS YTTERHOG. 1.40|4.70|5.90|1.85|7.75]2.60|20.013.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80 | 1.52 | 1.42| 1.37 | 2.45]|2.05|9.50 | 1.45 | 1.52 | 1.25 | 2.70
17:00/ 6701 |INFRY |WALES M21 NORW.M21 4.80|3.50(1.70)7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.50|2.50 | 12.0| 1.73 | 4.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 1.75
18:00(11339 CZE3A |M.TAB.II SOKOL H. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.40 | 2.85[1.80 |5.80|1.80 | 5.80|1.52 | 1.80|1.98 | 1.98
18:00/6702 |INFRY |ARMEN.M21 CYPR.M21 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
18:00/6703 |INFRY |CROAT.M21 R.IR.M21 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.90 | 6.00| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
18:00| 6704 |INFRY |SWED.M21 QATAR M23 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.20|11.0]3.30|25.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75|1.65 | 4.00| 3.00 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.45| 1.65 | 4.60
18:30/6662 | TOUT |FRANC.M20 MALI M20 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35|20.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 |1.67]1.62|3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.75|2.15] 1.57 | 3.80
18:30(8510 |FIN3B |HJS AKAT. ILVES Il 2.65|3.80|2.20|4.00 | 3.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
18:30/8511 |FIN3A |VJS HAPK 1.05]11.5|22.0 4.90(1.10|1.27
18:30| 8512 |[FIN3A |VAAJAKOS. GRIFK 2.7013.90|2.15|4.10 | 3.25 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
18:30(8513 |FIN3B |TPV HPS 1.45|4.40|5.50|1.97|7.50 2.7011.35]1.92 1.40|1.65
18:30(8517 |COW2 |USA W20 CANAD.W20 1.40|4.40(7.25]|1.92|12.0|2.65|32.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.65|1.47]1.45|3.10|2.60 | 13.0|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.35|4.10
18:30/8625 |[FIN 2 |SJKII JIPPO 3.50|3.402.00]5.10|3.15]9.50|5.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|8.00|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.85
18:30/8626 |[FIN 2 |JAPS KAPA 1.70|3.90 | 4.20]2.45|5.903.70 | 12.0]4.00|1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72|1.82 | 1.75|1.47 | 3.09|1.85|7.00 | 1.30 | 1.35] 1.33 | 1.72
18:30/8627 |FIN 2 |PK-35 TPS 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70 | 3.60]8.50 | 6.75]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]14.20 | 3.45|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00 ]| 1.55|1.85|2.15 | 1.98
18:30(8628 |FIN 2 |E.LF. LAHTI 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70| 2.10 | 7.75]| 1.93 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.15
18:30| 8650 | CZH3C|TRINEC U.HLUBINA 1.20(6.50 |9.50|1.45|12.0]2.00|40.013.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.32|1.22|1.25|2.15|2.55|14.0|1.70 | 1.80 | 1.17 | 4.30
19:00(11068 FIN 3 |PKKU JUK 2.05|3.90|2.85|3.05|4.40]5.50|8.00|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80]2.30 | 2.20| 1.55|4.20|1.65 | 5.80|1.30| 1.37 | 1.48 | 1.62
19:00111069 FIN 3 |ATLANTIS INT.TU.II 4.7014.40|1.5216.25|2.10 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.37 | 1.45
19:00(11340CZH3C[HLUCIN BLANSKO 1.60|4.20|4.30]2.30|6.003.60|11.0]2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|1.97 |1.75]1.52 | 3.50 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 2.20
19:0011341|CZH3B|KLADNO BENATKY 1.3514.60(7.25]|1.87|11.0]2.60|32.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.77 | 1.50|1.42 |3.15|2.75|14.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.40
19:0011342 CZE3A |PRIBRAM POVLTAVS. 1.25|5.80|8.00)1.57|10.5|2.15|38.012.90|1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80|1.40 | 1.27 ] 1.30 | 2.25|2.55| 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.80 | 1.23 | 4.10
19:00(11565 CZE3A |MOTORLET LOK.PRAHA 1.78|3.90|3.50|2.65|5.20|4.50|9.00]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.20 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.45|1.72| 1.58 | 2.05
19:00111617/COS K |ZAMBIA COMORES 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.15|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.15
19:00| 3321 |AUT30O|LEOBENDO. SIEGEND. 1.45]4.30(5.70]2.00|8.0013.00|17.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.92|1.60]1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0]1.62|1.95]1.48 | 3.20
19:00/6611 |INTFR |BULGARIA CYPRUS 1.65|3.60(6.00]2.60|10.5|4.80|22.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|3.10|2.15]|1.80 |5.60|3.10 | 14.0]2.10|2.75]1.98 | 5.10
19:00| 6705 |INFRY |AUT.M21 LATV.M21 1.22]6.25|10.0]1.57|18.0|2.15|60.0)2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.55|1.27|1.33 | 2.70| 3.40 | 17.0|1.95 | 2.20 | 1.28 | 5.00
19:00(8514 |FIN3C |vPS I SJKIII 1.50|4.50 | 4.80]2.05|6.25 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
19:00(8515 |FIN3B |PPJ HELS. ATLANT.II 1.45|4.60|5.30]1.95|7.00 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 1 1.42
19:00| 8516 |[FIN3B |P.LIROT KIFEN 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.15 | 4.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
19:30[11070|DK4PT|AVARTA SUNDBY 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.704.00]7.25|8.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.60|2.95|1.90|6.25|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97|2.15|2.25
20:00{11071/DK4PF |NAESBY VSK ARHUS 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.93 | 1.90
20:00111074DK4PT|HOLSTEBRO Y.BOYS FD 1.5814.20|4.60]2.25|6.503.50|13.0)2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.00 |1.75]1.55|3.502.20 | 10.5]1.55 | 1.87 | 1.52 | 2.40
20:00{11534 DENW |ASA AAR.W KOLDING.W 2.90|3.70|2.10]4.60|3.25]8.50|5.90|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15| 1.90
20:00| 3323 |AUT30|MANNSDORF  |WIENER SK 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.95|5.20|5.409.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10| 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.88 | 2.40
20:00| 3324  AUT3O|NEUSIEDL DONAUFELD 2.20]3.70|2.70| 3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.70 | 2.40| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.75 | 1.87
20:00| 3327 |JAUT3M ST. ANNA LASK 00 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 |6.50|1.75|5.20| 1.52| 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.88
20:00| 3328 |AUT3M TREIBACH HERT.WELS 7.50|5.20|1.30]|11.0|1.72]33.0|2.35|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|9.009.00|2.75]|16.0|1.40 | 2.90|1.75 | 1.97 | 4.40 | 1.33
20:00| 3329 |AUT3M ASKO OEDT GLEISDORF 1.45]4.50(5.50]1.97|7.25|2.95|17.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.62|1.50]1.40|2.90]|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.57]1.32|2.40
20:00| 3330 AUT3M VORWARTS WOLFSB.II 3.90|3.90|1.72|5.60|2.55]10.0 | 4.20|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.90 | 4.50|2.10 | 9.00]| 1.60 | 4.10 ] 1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 1.63
20:00| 3331 AUT3MWEIZ SC RIED Il 1.25|6.00|7.75|1.50|10.5|2.10|37.014.10|1.15|1.37 | 1.55|1.30 | 1.27 | 1.25|1.70| 2.05 | 12.0 | 1.45 | 1.52| 1.13 | 3.80




First Haif] Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2
Half Time - Full Mozzart Both Teams to
Final Result Win In Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Goals In First Half -|Goals I First Half - Goals - | Goals -
FOOTBALL Time Goals- | Combinations Under/O Under/O Score Inder/OvUnder/
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 2-2 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 12ov25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 | gg |ggsov25| over15 | over1s

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00| 3332 |/ AUT3M DEUTSCHL. VOCLAMAR. 1.70/4.30|3.60(2.40|5.20|3.70|10.03.60 | 1.20 | 1.55/1.7211.82 | 1.75]|1.45|3.40|1.75|6.00 [ 1.27 | 1.32|1.33 | 1.67

20:00| 3333 /AUT3M VALERN WILDON 1.33/4.90|7.00f1.75]|10.5]2.40|32.0)2.70|1.35[1.92/1.95]|1.55|1.37|1.40 | 2.60|2.40 | 12.0[1.55|1.80[1.28 | 3.70
20:00| 3351 |AUT3O|TRAISKIR. AUST.W.II 4.00/4.00|1.67[5.80|2.45]10.0|3.90]2.37 |1.45|2.10 | 2.05]4.70 | 4.50 | 2.05 | 7.75]|1.55 [ 3.80 | 1.45 | 1.72|2.20 | 1.53
20:00| 5561 |DK3PT HELSINGOR NYKOBING 1.48/4.10|6.25[2.15]|10.0|3.20 | 25.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15[ 1.55 | 4.00
20:00| 5563 |DK3PF |[FREMAD A. NAESTVED 2.10/3.70/2.903.30 | 4.60]6.00 | 9.00f1.75/1.85|3.10|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.87 | 5.90| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.05 | 2.35
20:00/6601 |INTFR |KOSOVO ARMENIA 1.63/3.80|5.70)2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.80]2.60 | 1.95]1.75 | 4.60|2.80 | 13.01.87 | 2.35[1.77 | 3.90
20:00/6612 |INTFR |RUSSIA NIGERIA 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.60|5.50|7.25|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[3.90 | 3.00)2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.90

20:00/6613 |INTFR |LUXEMBOU. SLOVENIA 4.003.30]2.00(6.75|3.30|13.0|6.50) 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.607.75|6.50 | 2.85| 11.0[ 2.05 | 6.75[2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.45

20:00|6706 |INFRY |S.KOR.M20 COLOM.M20 3.10/3.30/2.205.10|3.509.00 | 6.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90[2.05|7.50|1.88 |6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.30 | 2.05

20:30|3322 AUT30|TWL ELEK. MAUERWERK |1.42/4.30|6.25[1.95/9.00|2.80|22.0)2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|1.85|1.55]1.50 | 3.35[2.55 | 13.0[1.62|1.95|1.45|3.70

20:30| 3325 |AUT30|KREMSER GLOGGNITZ 1.85|3.80|3.35[2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45]2.10]| 1.65 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.70 | 2.15

20:30| 3326 |AUT30|OBERWART VIKTOR.W. 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75[1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.45 |2.90| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.10
20:30| 5482 |SW4N |INACKA IL. IK FRANKE 1.50/4.40|4.90(2.05|6.50|3.10|15.012.70 | 1.35|1.92/1.95]|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15]| 2.05|9.50 [ 1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.38 | 2.10
20:30/6602 | INTFR |S.AFRICA TANZANIA 1.85/3.40|4.60(3.00|8.00|5.80|16.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60)3.90|2.50]1.95|6.50]2.90|13.0)2.20|2.90(2.30 | 4.50
20:30/6605 | INTFR |HUNGARY SWEDEN 2.25|3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40|7.50|10.0f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[3.70 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.30 | 2.756
21:0011618ICE1W  TINDAST.W VALUR W 7.2514.60]1.35|11.0|1.8732.0|2.60|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.40[9.50 | 9.50[2.75|14.0| 1.45|3.20|1.85|2.10|4.50 | 1.43
21:00/6708 |INFRY |ARGEN.M20 AUS.M20 1.30/4.80|9.50(1.82|17.0]2.55|38.0|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.87 | 1.50| 1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 19.0 | 2.15| 2.45| 1.45 | 5.60
21:00|8518 [NO4G3H.KAM I ASSIDEN 2.20/3.80|2.65]3.30 | 4.00 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30]1.37

21:15|1443 ARG 2 DEF.BELG. ALMIR.B. 1.90/2.80|4.90(3.15|7.00|5.90|13.01.32|3.10|7.00 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.60)2.05|6.50]2.90|11.0]2.70|3.50(2.45|4.70
21:30/8519 |COW2 |MEX.W20 COSTA.W20 1.10/9.00|16.0f1.32|25.0|1.70|65.012.90 | 1.35[1.90 | 1.90 ] 1.40 | 1.15]1.25|2.20 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.35[1.17 | 5.50
21:35|6707 |INFRY |SPAIN M21 UKRAI.M21 1.4814.20/6.00(2.10/9.503.10|22.0|2.411.50|2.25/2.10|1.90 | 1.60) 1.53 | 3.40[2.60 | 12.0[1.60 | 1.95| 1.47 | 3.50
21:45/6606 |INTFR |SCOTLAND ICELAND 1.6713.705.50|2.60|8.50|4.70 | 19.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.75|2.05] 1.80 | 5.00 [ 2.80 | 13.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.85 | 4.00
21:45/6614 |INTFR |POLAND MOLDOVA 1.25]5.7013.0[1.75/23.0|2.35|70.0)| 1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|1.93 | 1.47 | 1.45|3.25[3.80 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.85|1.43 | 6.75
21:45/6615 |INTFR |R.IRELAND SENEGAL 3.20|3.102.40]5.60 | 4.00|10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 10.0| 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.85
21:45/6741 WCQE [NORWAY ITALY 2.85|3.40|2.60]4.70|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.70 | 3.70|2.10 | 7.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.30
21:45|6742 |WCQE |CZECH R. MONTENEG. 1.35/4.90|9.50(1.92|17.0]2.70|40.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 1.53 ] 1.52 | 3.30| 3.40 | 17.0 | 2.00 | 2.25[1.47 | 5.40
21:45|6743 \WCQE |ESTONIA ISRAEL 6.25|4.001.55110.0]2.30|22.0|3.80|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65[9.00 |8.50(2.95|13.0|1.68 |4.10|1.90 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.68
21:45|6748 |WCQE |MACEDONIA  |BELGIUM 8.50|4.501.4016.0|2.05|37.0/2.95|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|14.0 | 14.03.40 | 20.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.10 | 2.455.70 | 1.60
21:45|6754 \WCQE |WALES LIECHTEN. 1.03/13.0/30.0f1.18|50.0|1.47|70.014.00/1.20|1.53/1.67]1.20|1.05]|1.13|1.78]3.80|23.0|3.60|3.80(1.07 | 7.50
21:45|6755 WCQE |GIBRALTAR CROATIA 40.0/15.0|1.01|75.0|1.13]75.0|1.30]4.70 | 1.15| 1.40 | 1.55]45.0 | 40.0|4.20 | 23.0|1.08 | 1.65 | 4.25 | 4.40| 14.0| 1.03
22:00/6879 |SPQC |ANTIG.&B. CUBA 4.8013.501.70|7.25|2.55|14.0|4.30)2.031.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.25 |6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0[1.72 | 4.40[1.75|2.10|2.85 | 1.73
23:00/1371 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC RIVER PL. 1.85/3.40|4.10)2.90|6.50|5.60 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.35]1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.50 [ 2.00 | 3.30
23:00| 5465 |SW4N |PITEA BODENS 1.55/4.30|4.60(2.206.50|3.40|13.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.87 |1.67|1.47 |3.30|2.15[10.0[1.47 | 1.67[1.43 | 2.15
23:00/6603 |INTFR |MOROCCO TUNISIA 1.63]3.60|6.25[2.55|11.0|4.60|23.0)1.62 | 2.15|4.00/3.20|2.90 | 2.10) 1.75|5.40[3.10 | 13.0 [ 2.05 | 2.65| 1.93 | 5.20
23:30/6805 |KVMS |COLOMBIA PERU 1.3314.9010.5[1.93/19.0|2.85|65.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.25|1.62)1.58 | 3.80[3.80 | 23.02.50|2.80|1.58|6.75
00:55|1358 |lURU 1 |CERRO RIVER M. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.009.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.103.70[2.30 | 7.75| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.95 | 3.10
00:55| 1444 |ARG 2 |LOS ANDES ALVARADO 1.903.00|4.45|3.15]|7.00]5.90| 13.0]1.37 | 2.85|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60 ] 2.05 | 6.50]|2.90 | 11.0|2.45|3.10 | 2.45|4.70
00:55|1522 |BRA 2 |NOVORIZ. CHAPECOE. 1.63|3.40|5.80[2.55|10.0|4.70| 18.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.20 ] 1.85|5.90 | 3.15| 13.0 | 2.35| 3.00 [ 2.10 | 5.60
00:55|6801 |KVMS |VENEZUELA BOLIVIA 1.40/4.40|9.00f2.10|17.0]3.15|38.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.50 | 1.75]1.65 | 4.203.60 | 20.0[{2.40 | 2.90 [ 1.68 | 6.25
00:55|6880 |SPQC |SURINAME PUERTOR. 1.30/4.90|9.50(1.80|17.0/2.40|50.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 |1.42]11.43 | 3.15|3.40|17.0[1.97|2.20[1.40| 5.30

01:15/1372 DIVIN |GUAIRENA PASTOREO 2.15|3.10]3.403.50|5.70|6.75| 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.00 | 2.95[2.10 | 7.00|2.45 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.50 | 3.30

02:00111079BRA1 |FLUMIN.W GREMIO W 2.30|3.60|2.603.60|4.20|7.25|8.50|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.70 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.35

02:00/1411|CHIC |CD SANL. LA SERENA 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.70 | 4.509.00 | 9.00 | 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80)2.25 |7.75]2.20 | 7.75|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.70
02:00|8523 |USL 2 |READ.UTD. OCEAN C. 3.35/3.80/1.85|5.10|2.75]8.50 | 4.70[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]4.00 | 3.70[1.92 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.30 | 1.45| 1.70 ] 2.00 | 1.62
02:3011343 NWSL |LOUISV.W UTAHW 2.35]3.2012.90|3.80]4.90|7.50|9.00)1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.90|3.15[2.10 | 7.00]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
02:30/6877 |SPQC |TRINIDAD ST.K&N. 1.30/5.30|8.00f1.75]|14.0]2.35|38.012.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.5651.37|1.40 | 2.75]|2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.70 | 1.92 [ 1.30 | 4.40
02:30|6881 |SPQC |CURACAO ST.LUCIA n. 1.20/6.25|11.0[1.53|19.0]2.05|65.0]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00]|1.565|1.27]|1.32|2.65]|3.40 | 19.0|2.15|2.35[1.27 | 5.20
02:30|8524 |USL 2 |MIDW.UN. 0.COUNTY 1.75]4.003.60[2.60|5.20|4.30|9.50]2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92]|1.57 | 4.10[2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72|1.57 | 2.05
02:30/8805 USL  |HARTFORD NORT.CAR. 3.40/3.35/2.05|5.40|3.30]9.50 | 5.90[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.50[2.30 | 9.50 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ) 2.60 | 2.05
03:00/1291 |COL C |QUINDIO BUKARAM. 4.10/3.30|1.88|7.00|3.00)12.0|5.60)1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.00]|2.70 | 11.0] 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
03:10| 1449 |ARG 2 |CASEROS TEMPERLEY 2.20|2.75|3.75|3.60 | 5.70|7.25| 10.0 | 1.33 | 3.05 | 6.60 | 3.80 | 4.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25| 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.80 | 3.70
03:35|1523 |BRA 2 |CUIABA PAYSANDU 1.65|3.45|5.40(2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75[1.98 | 4.50
05:0011346/NWSL |SAN D.W S.REIGN W 1.65|3.50|5.30(2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85|2.05|1.80|5.20|2.85|13.0[2.00|2.55[1.90 | 4.00
05:00| 6878 |SPQC |GUATEMALA  |DOM.REP. 2.00|3.30|3.603.205.605.90 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[3.35|2.55[1.90 |6.002.40 | 10.0 | 1.85|2.40|2.10 | 2.95
05:00| 6882 |SPQC |NICARAGUA  |GUYANA 1.53/3.80|6.00)2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50 | 1.85]1.68 |4.203.00 | 13.0[2.00|2.45[1.72| 4.40
05:00| 8520 |USL 2 |TUCSON AMSG 1.45/4.40|5.50(1.97|7.50]2.95|17.012.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|1.67 | 1.52]|1.45|2.95]|2.20 | 10.5|1.40 | 1.65[1.35| 2.50
08:0011042 AUSPL |CROYDON MODBURY 2.15/3.70/2.803.35|4.50|5.80 | 8.00[2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]2.65|2.35[1.65 | 5.00|1.82 /6.00 | 1.42|1.65]1.73 | 1.88
08:00|4841 |JAP 3 |YAMAGA FUKUSHIMA 1.80/3.45|4.20(2.80|6.50|5.30|13.0]1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80)2.80 | 2.20]1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0[1.88 | 2.40[1.93 | 3.10
08:00/4842 | JAP 3 |KAMATAM. OSAKA 3.50|3.102.1015.90 | 3.45|11.0|6.75|1.53|2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40]2.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 6.75 | 2.05 | 2.85|3.40 | 2.45
08:3011043 AUSPL|CAMPBEL. TORRENS 1.7813.90 | 3.50|2.65|5.20 |4.50 | 9.00 ) 2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.20 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10[1.97 | 7.25|1.45|1.72| 1.58 | 2.05
08:3011044 AUSPL |PARA HIL. PLAYFORD 2.40/3.70/2.45]3.50|3.70|7.00 | 7.25[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.75

09:0011056 AUNS |SUTHE.SH. SYD.W.M23 2.45/3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25[2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.87

09:0011512NNSW |ADAMSTOWN  |CHARLEST. 4.00|4.40|1.62|5.60|2.25]|10.5|3.45|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|4.50 | 4.20|1.87 | 7.25|1.45|3.30|1.35|1.40 | 1.80 | 1.35

10:00111034 AUWS |PERT.R.S. BALCATTA 1.65|4.10|4.10)2.45|5.80|3.90| 10.02.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.05 | 1.82 ] 1.55 | 3.70| 2.05 | 9.00 [ 1.45 | 1.72 | 1.52 | 2.20
10:00[11035 AUWS |STIRL.M. BAYSWATER 12.95)|3.80|2.00(4.50|2.95(8.00|5.60)2.70|1.35[1.92|1.95]3.35|3.20|1.72|6.00 | 1.60 | 4.50 [1.35| 1.50 | 1.75 | 1.58
10:00111038/AUWS |SORREN.P. ARMADALE 2.55|3.702.30|4.003.507.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.80 | 3.15[1.87 |6.25| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 1.98
10:00111039/AUWS |PER.G.M23 PERTH 2.05|3.80]2.903.05]4.505.60|8.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[2.40 |2.15[1.57 |4.30|1.70|5.90 | 1.32|1.45|1.63 | 1.67
10:00111040/AUWS |O.KINGSW. FREM.CITY 1.32|5.10|7.25(1.75]/10.5]2.35|32.012.70 | 1.35[1.92|1.95]|1.562 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.55|2.40 | 12.0[1.55 | 1.80 [ 1.28 | 3.90
10:00111045AUWS |FLOREAT WESTER.K. 2.45|3.7012.40]3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.93 | 1.90
10:00111057|/AUNS |DRULT.R. ST.GEOR. 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.20]8.50 | 5.80)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.90 | 3.35[1.82 | 6.50|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.00 | 1.80
10:30111046/AUSPL |ADEL.M23 COMETS 1.65|4.20|4.00(2.35|5.60|3.70|10.0)2.70 | 1.35[1.92/1.95]|1.97 |1.75]11.52 | 3.50 | 1.97 | 7.75[1.35 | 1.57 [1.45| 2.00
10:30[11058/AUNS |NWS SPIR. APIA LEI. 3.25|3.701.905.002.908.50 | 4.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10[4.00 | 3.70(1.90 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.68
11:00]4735 |KOR 3 |[JEON.M.II YANGPYEO. 4.10/3.35/1.85[7.00|2.95[12.0|5.60]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.00]|2.70 | 11.0]1.90 | 6.00 [ 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
11:00|/ 4736 |KOR 3 |CHANGWON GYEONGJU 3.05/3.05/2.35|5.303.90]9.50 | 7.50 [1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.60[2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
11:00| 8521 |CHI3A |S.RONGHAI S.PORT Il 4.2013.30|1.85|7.00|2.95]|13.0|5.70]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|7.00 |6.25]|2.70 | 11.0| 1.90 | 6.25|2.05|2.70|3.70 | 2.15




